September High School Lunch Menu
	Monday September 4
	Tuesday September 5
	Wednesday September 6
	Thursday September 7
	Friday September 8

	Labor Day Holiday 

No School 
	Chicken Strips
Mashed Potatoes and Gravy
Wheat Roll

OR

Italian Ciabatta with Pickles
Above with:

Green Beans

Side Salad

Applesauce Cup and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Spicy Chicken Sandwich 
OR

Fiesta Salad

Above with:

Steamed Corn

Baby Carrots

Fresh Apple Slices and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 


	Soft Taco with

Chips and Salsa
 OR
Bacon Cheeseburger
 Seasoned Fries
Above with:
Side Salad
Sriracha Pinto Beans

Strawberry Cup and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Cheese Stuffed Breadsticks with Marinara
OR

PB and J Uncrustable Meal 
Above with:

Green Beans
Baby Carrots

Fresh Orange and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 

	Monday September 11
	Tuesday September 12
	Wednesday September 13
	Thursday September 14
	Friday September 15

	Beef and Cheese Taco Stick
OR

Spicy Chicken Tender Sandwich
Potato Rounds 

Above with:

Baby Carrots

Sriracha Pinto Beans

Mandarin Orange Slices and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Chicken Smackers

Macaroni and Cheese

Wheat Roll

OR

Italian Ciabatta with Pickles
Above with:

Green Beans

Side Salad

Sliced Peaches and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Chopped BBQ Baker
Wheat Roll

OR

Fiesta Salad

Above with:

Italian Vegetable Blend
Fresh Banana and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 


	Spaghetti and Meat Sauce
with Garlic Bread

OR

Bacon Cheeseburger
 Seasoned Fries
Above with:

Baby Carrots

Pineapple Tidbits and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Fiesta Pizza
OR

 PB and J Uncrustable Meal 
Above with:

Corn on the Cob
Baby Carrots

Fresh Grapes and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk

	Monday September 18
	Tuesday September 19
	Wednesday September 20
	Thursday September 21
	Friday September 22

	Cheese Steak Melt
OR

Spicy Chicken Tender Sandwich
Above with:
Potato Rounds
Green Beans
Sliced Peaches and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk
	Steak Bites with Wheat Roll
OR
Italian Ciabatta with Pickles
Above with:

Mashed Potatoes and Gravy

Baby Carrots
Mixed Fruit and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Chicken Rings
Mashed Potatoes and Gravy

Roll

OR

Fiesta Salad

Above with:

Baby Carrots

Fresh Orange and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Fajita Chicken Taco with

Chips and Salsa
OR

Bacon Cheeseburger
 Seasoned Fries
Above with:

Romaine Salad

Sriracha Pinto Beans 

Fresh Banana and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Personal Pan Pizza
OR

PB and J Uncrustable Meal 
Above with:

Baby Carrots

Steamed Corn

Fresh Apple Slices and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 

	Monday September 25
	Tuesday September 26
	Wednesday September 27
	Thursday September 28
	Friday September 29

	Mini Corn Dogs
OR

Spicy Chicken Tender Sandwich
Above with:

Potato Rounds
Baby Carrots
Sliced Peaches and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Chicken Strips
Mashed Potatoes and Gravy
Wheat Roll

OR

Italian Ciabatta with Pickles
Above with:

Green Beans

Side Salad

Applesauce Cup and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Spicy Chicken Sandwich 
OR

Fiesta Salad

Above with:

Steamed Corn

Baby Carrots

Fresh Apple Slices and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 


	Soft Taco with

Chips and Salsa
 OR
Bacon Cheeseburger
 Seasoned Fries
Above with:
Side Salad
Sriracha Pinto Beans

Strawberry Cup and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 
	Cheese Stuffed Breadsticks with Marinara
OR

PB and J Uncrustable Meal 
Above with:

Green Beans
Baby Carrots

Fresh Grapes and Juice

1% Plain or Skim Chocolate Milk 


MEAL PRICES

$2.85 Full Price Student Meal

$ .40 Reduced Price Student 

$3.55 Non Student Meal/ 2nd Meal

Extras: Entrée- 2.00     Milk-.90   Fruit /Vegetable/ Grain-1.00  



This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
